TVA - 8×1, 8E×1, 3.5E×1
TVA - 3.5× 10, 3.5E× 1 XF
TEV - 2 × 10, 2E × XF1
Basic type Size No. of
poles
Ground unit No. of
poles
Ground unit No. of

3.5      3.5mm2
8         8mm2
How to order assembly
TVS - 3.5×5, 3.5E×1, TVF - 3.5×4
TVS series (Assembly)
, 3.5E×1 XF
Ground unit No. of poles Rail
TVS, TVF series (Mix assembly)
TVF series (Assembly)
TVF - 3.5×10 XF
TVA series (Assembly)
* Combinations other than the above can be freely selected. Please contact us when required.
TVA series (Mix assembly)
, 3.5×4  XF
Size No. of
poles
Rail
TEV series (Assembly)
SURGE ABSORBER TERMINAL BLOCK
TV TYPE, TEV TYPE
SPECIFICATIONS (RATINGS, PERFORMANCE)
, 3.5E×1
Ground unit No. of
poles
How to order of terminal blocks
FEATURES
●Terminal blocks that enable quick mounting and removal of a surge absorber.
●You can select a varistor (voltage-dependent resistor), arrester, etc. according to the purpose of use, enabling a desired circuit
configuration.
●Available in a variety of lineup, the terminal blocks are selectable according to the purpose of use and can be used in
combination with the rail mounting method.
●The up-screw terminal connection is used, enabling easy wiring. (The TEV type provides up-screw terminals on one side only.)
Note: The product can be ordered as an assembly only, except for the TVF type.
For combination, up to 20 poles can be specified.
For the earth unit, an earth plug is inserted in the conventional unit (For grounding)
* The TVS and TVF types can be combined by
inserting a side plate between individual units.
(See the figure on the right.)
* The TEV-type models 2 and 5.5 can be
combined directly without insertion of the side
plate. (See the figure on the right.)
* When you place an order, specify the earth plug position.
* The TVA-type models 3.5 and 8 can be combined directly without insertion of the side plate. (See the figure below.)
Note: The COM bar shall be divided.
- 155XF
- 155
- 145
- 125
- 155
30A
5.5mm2
M5×12
–25 to 50°C (No freeze)
–40 to 85°C
2,000 m or less
600V

3.5      3.5mm2
8         8mm2
How to order assembly
TVS - 3.5×5, 3.5E×1, TVF - 3.5×4
TVS series (Assembly)
, 3.5E×1 XF
Ground unit No. of poles Rail
TVS, TVF series (Mix assembly)
TVF series (Assembly)
TVF - 3.5×10 XF
TVA series (Assembly)
* Combinations other than the above can be freely selected. Please contact us when required.
TVA series (Mix assembly)
, 3.5×4  XF
Size No. of
poles
Rail
TEV series (Assembly)
SURGE ABSORBER TERMINAL BLOCK
TV TYPE, TEV TYPE
SPECIFICATIONS (RATINGS, PERFORMANCE)
, 3.5E×1
Ground unit No. of
poles
How to order of terminal blocks
FEATURES
●Terminal blocks that enable quick mounting and removal of a surge absorber.
●You can select a varistor (voltage-dependent resistor), arrester, etc. according to the purpose of use, enabling a desired circuit
configuration.
●Available in a variety of lineup, the terminal blocks are selectable according to the purpose of use and can be used in
combination with the rail mounting method.
●The up-screw terminal connection is used, enabling easy wiring. (The TEV type provides up-screw terminals on one side only.)
Note: The product can be ordered as an assembly only, except for the TVF type.
For combination, up to 20 poles can be specified.
For the earth unit, an earth plug is inserted in the conventional unit (For grounding)
* The TVS and TVF types can be combined by
inserting a side plate between individual units.
(See the figure on the right.)
* The TEV-type models 2 and 5.5 can be
combined directly without insertion of the side
plate. (See the figure on the right.)
* When you place an order, specify the earth plug position.
* The TVA-type models 3.5 and 8 can be combined directly without insertion of the side plate. (See the figure below.)
Note: The COM bar shall be divided.
- 155XF
- 155
- 145
- 125
- 155
30A
5.5mm2
M5×12
–25 to 50°C (No freeze)
–40 to 85°C
2,000 m or less
600V